
Num.Concorrente Motoclub Moto
Tot Punti

1 Pirilli Andrea P. San Giovanni Ktm 90 15 11 11 20 20 13

2 Mancinelli Nicola Foligno Husqvarna 75 20 9 13 10 13 10

3 Celesti Riccardo Spoleto Beta 65 13 9 8 15 20

4 Marcellini Michele Foligno Beta 63 17 8 10 9 10 9

5 Fiorucci Maicol Foligno Husqvarna 59 7 6 7 13 9 17

6 Radicchi Patrizio Foligno Honda 47 15 15 17

7 Beccafichi Alessio P. San Giovanni Ktm 47 3 8 4 17 15

8 Pellegrini Andrea Foligno Husaberg 43 5 7 3 15 5 8

9 Bisciotti Marco P. San Giovanni Beta 37 13 10 6 5 3

10 Castagnoli Federico Foligno Husqvarna 34 17 17

11 Castellani Giorgio P. San Giovanni Beta 33 4 7 11 11

12 Brunotti Alessandro Foligno Beta 32 10 4 1 6 4 7

13 Chialli Luca Foligno Honda 28 11 1 3 8 5

14 Morelli Roberto Foligno Husqvarna 26 20 6

15 Parlanti Edoardo Gualdo Tadino Beta 21 5 5 11

16 Cantoni Matteo Foligno Beta 20 20

17 Bizzarri Richard Foligno Ktm 11 9 2

18 Pagliacci Alessandro Spoleto Beta 10 6 4

19 Angeloni Giulio Foligno Ktm 8 8

20 Cosci Francesco Enduro Fratta Offr. Ktm 7 7

21 Sciabola Nello Spoleto Beta 6 4 2

22 Pileri Diego San Gemini Ktm 6 6

23 Massoli Francesco Racing Terni Tm 4 3 1

24 Mancini Diego Foligno Ktm 3 3

25 Barbonari Alvaro Spoleto Ktm 2 2

26 Catullo Alessandro San Gemini Honda 2 2

27 Lilli Diego Motor's c. Panicale Ktm 2 2

28 Carpisassi Piero Gualdo Tadino Husqvarna 2 2

29 Santioni Alessandro P. San Giovanni Tm 1 1

30 Bazzurri Lorenzo P. San Giovanni Husqvarna 1 1
31 Dominici Alberto P. San Giovanni Ktm 1 1

Num.Concorrente Motoclub Moto Tot Punti

1 Cerro Stefano Spoleto Honda 91 17 20 17 17 20

2 Catoni Stefano Spoleto Ktm 76 20 15 15 9 17

3 Patrizi Luca Spoleto Ktm 53 13 9 11 7 13

4 Loretoni Riccardo Spoleto Ktm 51 15 13 13 10

5 Petracca Marco Motor's c. Panicale Beta 48 20 13 15

6 Morelli Roberto Foligno Husqvarna 40 20 20

7 Borelli Andrea DDG Husqvarna 39 17 11 11
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8 Clericò Vincenzo Racing Terni Ktm 21 13 8

9 Tenaccioli Roberto Enduro Fratta Offr. Honda 17 17

10 Ventanni Francesco Enduro Fratta Offr. Honda 15 15

11 Petrarca Michele Racing Terni Suzuki 15 15

12 Gildoni Antonio Enduro Fratta Offr. Honda 10 10

13 Mancini Alunnio Simone Enduro Fratta Offr. Ktm 10 10

AUS (Amatoriale Under - Senior)

Num.Concorrente Motoclub Moto Tot Punti

1 Lilli Diego Motor's c. Panicale Ktm 80 20 20 20 20

2 Reali Diego Spoleto Beta 20 20

Num.Concorrente Motoclub Moto Tot Punti

1 Pirilli Andrea P. San Giovanni Ktm 100 20 20 20 20 20

2 Beccafichi Alessio P. San Giovanni Ktm 84 15 15 17 17 20

3 Parlanti Edoardo Gualdo Tadino Beta 49 17 15 17

4 Angeloni Giulio Foligno Ktm 41 17 13 11

5 Vigna Mirko Foligno Ktm 39 13 13 13

6 0

7 0
8 0

Num.Concorrente Motoclub Moto Tot Punti

1 Fiorucci Maicol Foligno Husqvarna 94 17 17 20 20 20

2 Brunotti Alessandro Foligno Beta 86 20 15 17 17 17

3 Bizzarri Richard Antonio Foligno Ktm 54 17 11 11 15

4 Massoli Francesco Racing Terni Tm 61 13 13 9 13 13

5 Castagnoli Federico Foligno Husqvarna 40 20 20

6 Mancini Diego Foligno Honda 40 10 15 15

7 Catullo Alessandro San Gemini Honda 15 15
8 0
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Num.Concorrente Motoclub Moto Tot Punti

1 Sciabola Nello Spoleto Beta 100 20 20 20 20 20

2 Fuso Mirko Foligno Husaberg 88 17 17 17 17 20

3 0
4 0

Num.Concorrente Motoclub Moto Tot Punti

1 Mancinelli Nicola Foligno Husqvarna 94 20 17 17 20 20

2 Chialli Luca Foligno Honda 81 17 15 15 17 17

3 Radicchi Patrizio Foligno Honda 60 20 20 20

4 Barbonari Alvaro Spoleto Husqvarna 54 13 13 13 15

Num.Concorrente Motoclub Moto Tot Punti

1 Marcellini Michele Foligno Husaberg 97 20 17 20 20 20

2 Pellegrini Andrea Foligno Ktm 84 15 15 17 20 17

3 Pagliacci Alessandro Spoleto Beta 73 17 13 15 15 13

4 Cantoni Matteo Foligno Beta 20 20

5 Cosci Francesco Enduro Fratta Offr. Ktm 17 17

6 Pileri Diego San Gemini Ktm 15 15

7 Montanari Alessandro Enduro Fratta Offr. Beta 13 13

8 Barbonari Alvaro Spoleto Ktm 13 13

Num.Concorrente Motoclub Moto
Tot Punti

1 Celesti Riccardo Spoleto Beta 100 20 20 20 20 20

2 Castellani Giorgio P. San Giovanni Beta 68 17 17 17 17

3 Zaccaro Alessio Racin Terni Ktm 15 15
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Num.Concorrente Motoclub Moto
Tot Punti

1 Bazzurri Lorenzo P. San Giovanni Beta 100 20 20 20 20 20

2 Petrarca Lorenzo Racing Terni Suzuki 54 20 17 17

3 Neri Andrea Spoleto Beta 49 17 17 15

Num.Concorrente Motoclub Moto
Tot Punti

1 Bisciotti Marco P. San Giovanni Beta 100 20 20 20 20 20

2 Carpisassi Piero Gualdo Tadino Husqvarna 52 15 17 20

3 Macellari Antonello P. San Giovanni Ktm 43 13 17 13

4 Santioni Alessandro P. San Giovanni Husqvarna 34 17 17

5 Volpi Carlo Foligno Ktm 30 15 15

6 Dominici Alberto P. San Giovanni Ktm 17 17

7 Mancinelli Giovanni P. San Giovanni Ktm 15 15

Num.Moto Club Località
Tot Punti

1 Foligno Foligno 40 20 20
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Concorrente Motoclub Moto

Tot Punti

1 Fasciolo Cristiano Racing Terni Ktm 80 20 20 20 20

2 Bartolini Gianmarco Racing Terni Ktm 34 17 17

Concorrente Motoclub Moto

Tot Punti

1 Scucchia Geremy Racing Terni Ktm 94 17 17 20 20 20

2 Conti Samuel Racing Terni Ktm 77 15 15 17 15 15

3 Conti Alessio Racing Terni Ktm 73 13 17 13 13 17

4 Clericò Luciano Racing Terni Ktm 71 20 20 20 11

5 Di Giovanni Andrea Racing Terni Ktm 65 11 15 15 11 13

6 Virili Giordano Racing Terni Ktm 20 10 10

Concorrente Motoclub Moto

Tot Punti

1 Spagliccia Andrea Racing Terni Husqvarna 97 20 20 17 20 20

2 Spina Matteo Racing Terni Ktm 91 20 17 20 17 17

3 Cavalletti Gabriele Racing Terni Husqvarna 75 15 13 17 15 15

4 Riveruzzi Tommaso Racing Terni TM 65 11 15 13 13 13

5 Spina Stefano Racing Terni Ktm 47 17 15 15

6 Bulegato Lorenzo Racing Terni Ktm 35 13 11 11

7 Manzini Gabriele Racing Terni Ktm 33 10 13 10

8 Bartolini Icaro Racing Terni Suzuki 20 10 10

9 Novelli Leonardo Racing Terni Ktm 9 9
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Concorrente Motoclub Moto

Tot Punti

1 Spina Stefano Racing Terni Ktm 40 20 20

2 Petracca Lorenzo Racing Terni Ktm 17 17
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